
Parent Workshops Summer Term 2023 
We are pleased to invite parents and carers to the following sessions during the Summer Term. 

Class Dates Time Focus 

Reception 
Wednesday 26th April 1.30pm – 2.30pm Stay and play 

Wednesday 14th June 1.30pm – 2.30pm Stay and play 

Year 1 

Thursday 27th April 2.40pm – 3pm Reading 

Thursday 11th May 2.40pm – 3pm Reading 

Thursday 15th June 2.40pm – 3pm Reading 

Thursday 6th July 2.40pm – 3pm Reading 

Year 2 

Tuesday 25th April 8.30am – 8.45am Reading 

Wednesday 26th April 2.40pm – 2.55pm Reading 

Tuesday 13th June 8.30am – 8.45am Reading 

Wednesday 14th June 8.30am – 8.45am Reading 

Year 3 
Friday 21st April 8.30am – 9.00am Reading 

Friday 9th June 8.30am – 9.00am Reading 

Year 4 

Monday 24th April 2.30pm – 3.00pm Reading 

Thursday 27th April 2.30pm – 3.00pm Reading 

Monday 12th June 2.30pm – 3.00pm Online Learning Platforms 

Thursday 15th June 2.30pm – 3.00pm Online Learning Platforms 

Year 5 
Thursday 18th May 2.40pm – 3.10pm Book Look 

Thursday 15th June 2.40pm – 3.10pm Reading 

Year 6 

Tuesday 16th, Wednesday 17th, Thursday  
18th May 

23rd, 24th, 25th May 

*5 parents per session 

8.30am – 9.00am Reading, Maths, GPS 

Tuesday 13th, Wednesday 14th, Thursday 
15th June 

Tuesday 20th, Wednesday 21st,  
Friday 23rd June 

*5 parents per session 

8.30am – 9.00am Reading, Maths, GPS 

 

For safeguarding purposes, please enter the school via the front office entrance on your chosen date 

and we will sign you in. 
*For parents and carers of Year 6 pupils, please do contact the school Office to sign up for a session as we 

will have to limit the numbers to 5 parents per event, per class. 

 

We look forward to welcoming you  

into the Academy and sharing  

your child’s learning. 


